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23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Position Other Positions Held
Senior Public Health Nurse
Program Manager-P H Nursing
Public Health Nurse I

Public Health Nurse I

Sup Public Health Nurse

Public Health Nurse Il

Program Coordinator-Aids

Public Health Nurse |

Public Health Nurse |
Communicable Disease Investigator
Communicable Disease Investigator
Communicable Disease Investigator
Communicable Disease Investigator
Senior Social Worker

Public Health Nurse |

Aids Case Worker

Communicable Disease Investigator
Communicable Disease Investigator
Comm Disease Investigator Trainer
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Office Supervisor

County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

Total Wages

$150,984
$146,876
$135,014
$130,618
$127,121
$118,773
$101,694
$92,338
$81,016
$57,325
$57,325
$52,679
$52,679
$51,781
$51,531
$49,087
$48,045
$47,954
$44,578
$43,618
$43,618
$43,181

$43,181

$43,181

$40,078

$39,700

$39,407



28.
29.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

39.

Senior Office Assistant

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Senior Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Aids Services Liaison
Communicable Disease Investigator
Social Worker

Communicable Disease Investigator
Aids Surveillance Specialist
Communicable Disease Investigator

Community Health Outreach
Worker

Communicable Disease Investigator

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd
Public Health - Tb Cd

Public Health - Tb Cd

$38,194
$36,499

$36,145
$32,860
$32,358
$30,503
$29,308
$25,454
$19,038
$18,128
$10,867

$2,547



