	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Senior Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$150,984
2.	Program Manager-P H Nursing		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$146,876
3.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$135,014
4.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$130,618
5.	Sup Public Health Nurse		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$127,121
6.	Public Health Nurse II		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$118,773
7.	Program Coordinator-Aids		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$101,694
8.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$92,338
9.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$81,016
10.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$57,325
11.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$57,325
12.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$52,679
13.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$52,679
14.	Senior Social Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$51,781
15.	Public Health Nurse I		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$51,531
16.	Aids Case Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$49,087
17.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$48,045
18.	Communicable Disease Investigator		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$47,954
19.	Comm Disease Investigator Trainer		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$44,578
20.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$43,618
21.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$43,618
22.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$43,181
23.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$43,181
24.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$43,181
25.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$40,078
26.	Community Health Outreach Worker		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$39,700
27.	Office Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$39,407

28.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$38,194
29.	Community Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$36,499
30.	Senior Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$36,145
31.	Office Assistant	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$32,860
32.	Aids Services Liaison	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$32,358
33.	Communicable Disease Investigator	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$30,503
34.	Social Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$29,308
35.	Communicable Disease Investigator	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$25,454
36.	Aids Surveillance Specialist	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$19,038
37.	Communicable Disease Investigator	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$18,128
38.	Community Health Outreach Worker	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$10,867
39.	Communicable Disease Investigator	San Joaquin County	Public Health - Tb Cd	\$2,547